Accepted Manuscript

Patient-reported outcomes and quality of life measures in atopic dermatitis.



Paras P. Vakharia, David Cella, Jonathan I. Silverberg

PII:	S0738-081X(18)30140-8
DOI:	doi:10.1016/j.clindermatol.2018.05.011
Reference:	CID 7262
To appear in:	Clinics in Dermatology

Please cite this article as: Paras P. Vakharia, David Cella, Jonathan I. Silverberg, Patientreported outcomes and quality of life measures in atopic dermatitis.. Cid (2018), doi:10.1016/j.clindermatol.2018.05.011

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.

ACCEPTED MANUSCRIPT

Long Title: Patient-reported outcomes and quality of life measures in atopic dermatitis. **Short Title:** PRO in AD

Paras P. Vakharia, PharmD^a, David Cella, PhD^b, and Jonathan I. Silverberg, MD, PhD,

MPH^{c,d}

^a Department of Dermatology, Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine, Chicago, IL, 60611, USA

^b Department of Medical Social Sciences, Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine

^c Departments of Dermatology, Preventive Medicine and Medical Social Sciences,

Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine, Chicago, IL 60611

^d Northwestern Medicine Multidisciplinary Eczema Center

Word count: 6,387 Table count: 1

Corresponding author and reprint requests:

Jonathan I. Silverberg, MD, PhD, MPH 676 N. St. Clair St Suite #1600 Chicago, IL 60611 Phone: 312-503-4985 Fax: 312-695-0537 Email: JonathanISilverberg@Gmail.com

Disclosures: The authors have no relevant disclosures or conflict of interests. **Funding:** This publication was made possible with support from the Agency for Healthcare Research and Quality (AHRQ), grant number K12 HS023011, and the Dermatology Foundation. Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/10216678

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/10216678

Daneshyari.com